
54

LIST OF HOLIDAYS*
JULY 2025-JUNE 2026

Rakhi Bandhan 9 August, 2025 Saturday
th

Independence Day/Janmastami 15 August, 2025 Friday
th

Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 5 September, 2025 Friday
th

Viswakarma Puja 17 September, 2025 Wednesday
th

Puja Vacation 26 September to 24 October, 2025
th th

(Both Days Inclusive) Friday to Friday

Chhat Puja 27 October, 2025 Monday
th

Additional day in connection with Chhat Puja 28 October, 2025 Tuesday
th

Jagaddhatri Puja 30 October, 2025 Thursday
th

Guru Nanak's Birthday 5 November, 2025 Wednesday
st

Birthday of Birsha Munda 15 November, 2025 Saturday
st

Winter Recess 25 December, 2025 to
th

31 December, 2025
st

(Both Days Inclusive) Thursday to Wednesday

New Year's Day 1 January, 2026 Thursday
st

Vivekananda's Birthday 12 January, 2026 Monday
th

Day before Saraswati Puja 22 January, 2026 Thursday
nd

Netaji's Birthday/Saraswati Puja 23 January, 2026 Friday
rd

University Foundation Day 24 January, 2026 Saturday
th

Republic Day 26 January, 2026 Monday
th

Shab e-Barat 4 February, 2026 Wednesday
th

Birthday of Thakur PanchananBarma 14 February, 2026 Saturday
th

NarasinhaDutt Memorial Day 28 February, 2026 Saturday
th

Dol Yatra 3 March, 2026 Tuesday
nd

Holi 4 March, 2026 Wednesday
th

Birthday of Harichand Thakur 17 March, 2026 Tuesday
th

Id-ul-Fitr 20 March, 2026 Friday
th

Ram Navami 27 March, 2026 Friday
th

Mahavir Jayanti 31 March, 2026 Tuesday
st

Good Friday 3 April, 2026 Friday
rd

Easter Saturday 4 April, 2026 Saturday
th

Birthday of B. R. Ambedkar 14 April, 2026 Tuesday
th

Bengali New Year's Day 15 April, 2026 Wednesday
th

May Day/ Buddha Purnima 1 May, 2026 Friday
st

Rabindra Jayanti 9 May, 2026 Saturday
th

Summer Recess y16 May, 2026 to 30 June, 2026 Saturday to Tuesda
th th


